OFFICIAL PROGRAMME 1/-

BRISTOL MOTOR CYCLE CLUB
(Affiliated to the Wessex Centre A.C.U.)

“EVENING POST” TROPHY SCRAMBLE

At Dodington Park, Old Sodbury, Glos.
(by kind permissicn of Major Codrington)

ON SUNDAY, 10th SEPTEMBER, 1967

First Race
2.30 p.m.

from your
newsagent

3



SCRAMBLE

SUNDAY, SEPTEMBER 10th

Held under the General Competition Rules of the A.C.U. the Racing
Regulations Appendix “ M > and the Supplementary Regulations of
the Promoting Club.

A.C.U. Permit No. M23 Temporary Course Certificate No. 443

ACKNOWLEDGMENTS

The Bristol M.C.C.. wishes to thank Major Simon Codrington
of Dodington Park, also Mr. William Pullin of Home Farm, Doding-
ton for their kindness in allowing the use of their land for this
meeting. Without their sporting co-operation these scrambles at
Dodington would not be possible.

OFFICIALS OF THE MEETING

Stewards ... R. F. James, Wessex Centre
H. Jenkins, Club

Clerk of the Cours G. Kibby

Judge F. E. B. Fellows

Starter 2. Smith

Assistant Starters ... R. Jones, B. Dyson

Lap Scorers Mrs. R. Daniel, Mrs. Dyson,
Mrs. Tankins

Flag Marshal C. Bartlett

Scrutineers ... E. G. Davis (i/c) and D. Dyson

Chief Marshal J. Pearce

Paddock Marshal ... J. Awford

Course Marshals ... Members of the Bristol Motor
Cycle Club and Supporting Clubs.

Announcer ... P. E. W. Thomas

Chief Gate Steward L. Spragg

Medical Officer ... Dr. K. Burke

Ambulance ... Chipping Sodbury St. John
Ambulance

Programme Sales ... Mrs. J. Bartlett

Secretary of the Meeting ... K.AR. Blampied, 376 St. John’s

Lane, Bedminster, Bristol 3.
Telephone 664303.

WARNING—Motor Racing is Dangerous

You are present at this meeting entirely at your own risk, and the
Ticket of Admission is issued subject to the conditions that all persons
having any cornection with the promotion and/or conduct of the meeting,
including the owners of the land and the Drivers and Owners of the
vehicles are absolved from all liability in respect of personal injury
(wheaher fatal or otherwise) to you or damage to your property howsoever
caused.
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Name

+Jbane

E. Banks
Allan
Burns

J. Davis
A. Marsh
Clayton
. Winsor

Spooner
Harvey
Roberton
Wade
. Gwynne
B. Nadin
M. R. Mumford
J. Hambidge
J. Aldworth
P. Baker
G. Foot
G. J. Lovelock
G. Newport
R. Hankins
L. Rickards
(.. Bletso
R. Emery
R. Wood

2EPFOP QTP UL

R. C. Lampkin

el clolclcilclolclolcolicliclclclcl

K. SesgleymisenceE

R. Papps

J. Phelps

D. Heeley

B. J. Maggs
M. J. Wellman
D. I. Rogers
A. Prideaux
N. Runbold
T. Pritchard
I. Martin

B. Goss

D. R. Pillinger
C. R. Erskine
R. Owen

A. S. Palmer
M. Hurford
C. Edgar

G. R. Lloyd
C. Inker
ROM[ERE ST

M. R. Vincent
R. Millard

R. P. Clarke
P. Barnett

R. A. Dunn
P. Chapman
D. Daniels
M. Lewington
B. House

T. Malone
M. G. Davis

E. R. Worthington

H. Hunt
[ Wocw

12
E

STRRTERS,

LIST OF RIDERS

Machine (s)
250 Husqvarna
494 B.S.A.
250/360 Greeves
360 Greeves
250/360 C.Z.
360 Husqvarna,

360 HusqvarnaZsu

250/360C.Z. 1
494 B.S.A.
441 B.S.A.
247 Cotton

Club

250/360"C.Z. BAMECL G
250/360 Greeves B.M.C.C
250/600 Metisse Frome

360 C.Z. BM.C.C
500 Norven Bath

250 Husqvarna Tor

250 Greeves Frome

650 Exc. Kingswood
250 Husqvarna Frome

500 Metisse B.M.C.C.
250 B.S.A. Bath

250 Husqgvarna Tor

250 Husgwarna Tor

500 B.S.A. West Wilts
450 Metisse Tor

250 Husqvarna  Shepton M.
360 7R B.M.C.C.
500 Tribsa Bath

500 Tribsa Tor

250 Metisse Frome

246 Metisse Shepton M.
500 Tribsa Shepton M.
250 Cotton N. Somerset
250 Greeves Tor

0008 A TSt N. Somerset
250 Husgvarna B.M.C.C.
250 Dot West Wilts
250/360 Husqvarna B.M.C.C.
500 B.S.A. Frome

500 Ariel B.M.C.C.
2507/360. C'Z. Frome

250 Cotton Frome

247 Montessa B.M.G.E.
490 Metisse Tor

500 B.S.A West Wilts
250 Greeves B.M.C.C.
250 B.S.A. Bath

250 Greeves Tor

500 Tribsa West Wilts
499 B.S.A. B.S.S.A.
498 Tribsa West Wilts
500 Metisse Kingswood
250 Husqvarna Kingswood
250 D.W.S. Wilts Bdr.
250 Greeves N. Somerset
250 Bultaco Wilts Bdr.
250 Greeves Shepton M.
250/365 Bultaco B.M.C.C.
247 Greeves Frome

500 Metisse
250 Hesguvaais)

Mendip Vale
Flosnsiz

Home Town
Gillingham

Bury-St.-Edmunds

Thames Ditton
Thames Ditton
Cheltenham
Ossett
Wigan
Chulmleigh
Silsdon
Coventry
Newbury
Stroud
Nailsworth
Banbury
Stafford
Bath
Yeovil
Oxford
Bristol
Bridport
Chippenham
Bath
Ledbury
Solihull
Bath
Street
Ledbury
Birmingham
Bathampton
Glastonbury
Salisbury
Reading
Swindon
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Lacock
Yetminster
Bath
Saltford
Hereford
Wimborne
Swindon
Street
Clorsham
Bristol
Bath
Bath
Bath
Bristol
Cranleigh
Bristol
Bristol
Chippenham
Bristol
Chippenham
Bristol
Gloucester
Thatcham
Highbridge
o /mDs RNIZ
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107

113
115
117
118
119
124
126
iS4l
1135
136
137
140
14
144
146

147
153
171
189
199
212
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Name

G. Cushen

D. E. Rickman
D. J. Rickman
B. Horler

M. Mullins

K. Bees

B. Turner

R. Taylor

A. Gaunt

D. S. Powell
A. R. Duck
R. Coles

T. J. Jordan

J. Horler

I. Lloyd

A. Hughes
K. Windridge
G. Johnson
C. Ford

J. Griffin

A. Bull

K. Leon

J. W. Taylor
S. Sinclair

R. Bolger

I. K. Manning
R. Hoare

P. E. Roberts
M. Schwartz
A. Tizzard
D. Smith

P. Dorey

L. S. Bird
R. Allmond
M. Eyles

A. C. Young
G. Dyer

D. W. Plaster
J. Gumm

R. More

R. Taylor
D. Small

D. Threadingham
P. Hunt

D. J. Fletcher
B. Crofts

R. Crofts

P. Jennings
G. Rogers
M. J. Aven
J. Young

R. Wood

R. Cumley
D. Witt

A. Adcock
M. T. Payne
R. Chilcott
K. Reynolds

(E) Denotes

LIST OF RIDERS

Machine(s)

250 Metisse
440 Metisse
250/440 Metisse
500 Tribsa
441 B.S.A.
250 Cotton
250 Bultaco
500 D.K.S.
250 Husky-Sprite
500 Tribsa
250 Greeves
250 Cotton
250 B.S.A.
250 Greeves/
500 Tribsa
441 B.S.A.
500 Metisse
250 Cotton
500 Metisse
500 Tribsa
244 Metisse
500 B.S.A.
360 Husgvarna
500 Metisse
500 B.S.A .~
650 Tribsa
250 Greeves
500 Tri-Wasp
498 Matciiicss
500 Mabsa
250 Husqgvarna
250 Bultaco
498 Tribsa
441 B.S.A.
250 Triumph
246 Metisse
500 R. Enfield
500 Tribsa
500 Metisse
Cotton
Cotton
2500 €. Z.

500 Metisse
500 Metisse
244 Metisse
250 Greeves
500 B.S.A.
250 Villers Dot
500 Tribsa
250 Mayfield
364 Greeves
250 Greeves
250 Cotton/
650 Triumph
200 Triumph
250 D.W.S.
490 Metisse
650 Tribsa
500 Metisse
500 B.S.A.

Expert Rider in the Grading Scheme

Club
West Wilts
Frome
Frome
Tor
Mendip Vale
Tor
B:M.C.C..
West Wilts
West Wilts
N. Somerset
West Wilts
Mendip Vale
N. Somerset
Frome

BAVEE:. G
N. Somerset
West Wilts
B.M.C.C.
West Wilts
Frome

N. Somerset
Frome
Kingswood
Kingswood
N. Somerset
N. Somerset
B.M.C.C.
Kingswood
N. Somerset
Kingswood
Mendip Vale
Tor

West Wilts
Tor

Tor

N. Somerset
Bath

N. Somerset
BIVMLEC:
N. Somerset
B.M.C.C.
Tor
Kingswood
Frome
West Wilts
B.M.C.C.
B.M.C.C.
West Wilts
N. Somerset
Frome

or

Wilts Bdr.

B LEHE]

Wilts Bdr.
B.M.C.C.
Kingswood
B.M.C.C.
B.M.C.C.

Home Town

Broadstonie
New Milton
New Milton

Bath
Bleadon

Keynsham

Cheltenham

Wareham
Cheltenham
Bristol

Calne
Weston-s-Mare
Bristol
Wantage

Pencader
Farr. Gurney
Pewsey
Bristol

Bath

Frome

Bristol
Swindon
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Dundry
Wetton Bassett
Bristol
Bristol

Bitton
Weston-s-Mare
Templecombe
Trowbridge
Templecombe
Reading
Bristol

Bath

Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol

Street

Bath
Shaftesbury
Southampton
Birmingham
Birmingham
Bath

Bristol
Frome
Shepton M.
Calne

Littleover
Chippenham
Lichfield
Bristol
Bristol
Leicester



~ N
pRd o 5 e )

EVENT 1. JUNIOR SCRAMBLE

(First 15 in each Heat to ride in Final)

HEAT 1. 3 Laps 3
13 R. Harvey 39 M. J. Wellman 58 R. Millard 1 ¥ l\/‘/'ij“»?l-Jl
21 M. Mumford 41 D. I. Rogers 59 R. P. Clarke
23 J. Aldworth 42 A. Prideaux 60 P. Barnett
24 P. Baker 43 N. Runbold 61 R.A. Dunn
27 G. J. Lovelock 44 T. Pritchard 62 P. Chapman
28 G. Newport 45 1. Martin 63 D. Daniels
29 R. Hankins 48 D. R. Pillinger 65 B. House
31 C. Bletso 49 C. R. Erskine 66 T. Malone
32 R. Emery 51  A. S. Palmer 69 H. Hunt
33 R. Wood 52 M. Hurford 71  G. Cushen
35 R. Papps 53 C. Edgar 76 B. Horler
36 J. Phelps 54 G. R. Lloyd 77 M. Mullins
37~ DHeeley 57 M. R. Vincent 78 K. Beés

2 - 37 38 B. J. Maggs
(Reserves: 55 C. Inkcr ,96 R. J. Clist, 64 M. Lew1%gton 85 T. J. Jordan) ig. i-wecQ
s R SR e 5th..59...
BthL ot 8th... 10th.48....
11th 4G 12th..2.2.. 13th 15th. #99.

HEAT 2. 3 Laps

3 6 79 B. Turner 96" 'S Sincdldir 119 D. Small
80 R. Taylor 97 R. Bolger 124 D. Threadingham
N 81 A. Gaunt 98 I. K. Manning 126 P. Hunt
7 82 D. S. Powell 99 R. Hoare SIS Rletchen
R o) L’) 83 A. R. Duck 100 P.E. Ragberts 135 B. Crofts
\ 84 R. Coles 102 A. Tizzard 137 P. Jennings
S 88 A. Hughes 103 D. Smith 140 G. Rogers
89 K. Windridge 104 P. Dorey 144 J. Young
90 G. Johnson 106 R. Allmond 147 R. Cumley
91 C. Ford 107 M. Eyles 171 A. Adcock
92 J. Griffin 111 A. C. Young 189 M. T. Payne
| 7 93 A. Bull 112 G. Dyer 99 R. Chilcott
Z . 94 K. Leon 113 D. W. Plaster 212 K. Reynolds
95 JaWeiaylor
(Reserves: 86 J. Horler, 101 M. Schwartz, 115 J. Gumm, 117 R. More,
. ~146'R. Wood))
e D, 00d D BT sraie 2 4 1 TS Sth....\..?,..).
6. B, 7th . 8th dL20. othu B doddd -
11th1.24F . 12th. 25 13th. .Y 14th.]. 4.0, 15th...
EVENT 2. EXPERTS ONLY RACE
8 laps.
1 D. Lane 14 A. Roberton 67 M. G. Davis
2 AR Banks 15 B. Wade 68 E. R. Worthington
3 V. Allan 16 W. Gwynne 73 D. E. Rickman
4 D. Burns 17 B. Nadin 74 D. J. Rickman
6 A. J. Davis 22 J. Hambidge 87 1. Lloyd
Ev- 0‘7 7 J. A. Marsh 25 G. Foot 105 L. S. Bird
8 D. Clayton 30 . L. Rickards 118 R. Taylor
10 G. Winsor (ﬂ—b K. Sadgley NESSCWCER 136 R. Crofts
11 A. R. C. Lampkin 46 B. Goss 141 M. J. Aven
12 C. Spoon 50 R. Owen 153 D. Witt
it OB 20 Mo sa db. s D 53
6this - Qi Jth.. AL 8th...5.0 oth..L. . 10th...O.......
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FINAL OF EVENT 1. Slaps.
ot D ond VB snd, POWILE BT 00
6th...) 25t 7th 1272 8th . B€. 9.3 ). 10t O
EVENT 3. “EVENING POST” TROPHY RACE.

" HEAT 1.

ST

(Present Holder: M. G. Davis)

(This race counts towards the Wessex Centre Star Award)

(First 12 in each Heat to ride in the Final)

3 Laps.
D. Lane

V. Allan

J. A. Marsh

A. R. C. Lampkin
R. Harvey

B. Wade

B. Nadin

M. R. Mumford
J. Aldworth

G. Foot

G. J. Lovelock
R. Hankins

C. Bletso
..... £.2.. ond.. 3

3rd

o4 et 29 om
HEATZ 3 laps.

J. E. Banks 42
D. Burns 4
A. J. Davis 46
D. Clayton 48
G. Winsor 92
C.. Spooner 54
A. Roberton 56
W. Gwynne 58
P. Baker 60
G. Newport 62
R. Emery 64
J. Phelps 66
B. J. Maggs 74

jb’ 2nd...

HEAT 3. 3 laps.

22
30
3%
50
68
87

J. Hambidge 104
L. Rickards 105
K. Sedgley »i 3555106
R. Owen 107
E. R. Worthington 111
1. Lloyd 112
C. Ford 1153
A. Bull Il
J. W. Taylor 117
R. Bolger 118
R. Hoare 1019
M. Schwartz 124
A. Tizzard 126
D. Smith 131
............... 2ad.. ks e Srd

Gl e Gthw

15 i wood
4/
C~ C’WLE )

R. Wood 61 R. A. Dunn

R. Papps 63 D. Daniels

D. Heeley 65 B. House

M. J. Wellman 67 M. G. Davis

D. I. Rogers 09" H: :Hunt

N. Runbold 71  G. Cushen

I. Martin 730 .D. E. Rickman

C. R. Erskine 77 M. Mullins

A. S. Palmer 79 B. Turner

C. Edgar 81 A. Gaunt

C. Inker 83 A. R. Duck

M. R. Vincent 85 T. J. Jordan

R, P. Ciarke , _ SO Windridge
oMb a6 st B bth... 7.
2.9, 10th 8. 11th. 2.2 12t S )

A. Prideaux 76 B. Horler

T. Pritchard 78 K. Bees

B. Gog: 80 R. Taylor

D. R Piliinger 82 D. S. Powell

M. Hurford 84 R. Coles

G. R. Lioyd 86 J. Horler

R. J. Chst 88 A. Hughes

R. Millard 90 G. Johnson

P. Barnett 62 J. Griffin

P. Chapman 94 . K. Leon

M. Lewington 96 S. Sinclair

T. Malcne 98 I. K. Manning

105, JJe Rlckmanﬁ 100 E. Roberts
............ dth o sth. fL. . 6l3...

4. 1o .38 11th 10O 12th. 25

P. Dorey 1 G9RNB = @ rofts

L. S. Bird 136 R. Crofts

R. Allmend 137 P. Jennings

M. Eyles 140 G. Rogers

A. C. Young 141 M. J. Aven

G. Dyer 144 J. Young

D. W. Plaster 146 R. Wood

J. Gumm 147 R. Cumley

R. More 153 D. Witt

R. Taylor 171 A. Adcock

D. Small 189 M. T. Payne

D. Threadingham OGRS R Ehil coni

P. Hunt 212 K. Reynolds

D] Sk letcher
................ AT SO RO Eh .. NG T e
............. IOREI o e s T Rkt A B gl =

——
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WHY NOT VISIT :

=l=nI=m
HESHES IS

DODINGTON HOUSE
AND PARK

M=N=EN=H=
S=ni=n=in

il

OLD SODBURY

=SIN=Ni=in
===

]

The House and Park are open to the public

from 2 p.m. to 6 p.m. on Sundays, Wednesdays

and Thursdays from the beginning of May to
the end of September.

==
==

M=
ElI==

The principal state and itamily apartments are
shown to the visitors.

Sli==
N=N=i=

Dodington House is set in a magnificent Park,

landscaped by “Capability” Brown, containing

many fine tree specimens, and adorned by two
picturesque lakes.

The entrance to Dodington is by way of the
drive from the Bath Lodge on the Stroud-Bath
road, A .46.

(1]
=

1

Gift Shop :: Refreshments :: Teas

Ice Cream and soft drinks are available

=Hi=
==

Picnic area available for use of visitors

= IEHi=E=
===
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HEAT 1.

FINAL OF EVENT 3.

Two events to Follow:—West Wilts,

10 laps. é

17th September and Tor,

INTERVAL

EVENT 4. UP TO 250 c.c. RACE.

Points

Andy Roberton
S. M. Wiggins
Vic Vaughan
Randy Owen
Roger Snoad
R. C. Holland
John Hambidge

1st74 2nd.. Z ...... Srd 2.
Bth.... 41 TG
POINTS TO DATE FOR THE WESSEX STAR AWARD
Points Points

Brian Curtis 14 Derek Rickman 6
Rob Taylor 12 Colin White §)
Ken Messenger 1 John Burton 4
Keith Hickman 8 Don Rickman 4
Robin Cox 8 Dave Smith g
Rob Jordan 6 R. Sibley 3

(First 15 in each Heat to ride in Final)

3 laps.
D. Lane
3 V. Allan
6 A. ]. Davis
10 G. Winsor
153 VRV Hiarvey;
14 A. Roberton
15 B. Wade
16 W. Gwynne
22 J. Hambidge
23 J. Aldworth
25" 'G. Eoot

HEAT 2. 3 laps.
67 M. G. Davis

68 E. R. Worthington

71 G. Cushen

74 D. ]J. Rickman

78 K. Bees

IS B R uThEr!

81 A. Gaunt

83 A. R. Duck

84 R. Coles

85 N ] Jordan
S e g 2nd.....
(o8 ot i oo vl
Hlstihe e 2y

FINAL OF EVENT 4.

sl 07 5610 e “3
Gihie S €2 Tth. A Z s

28 G. Newport
29 R. Hankins
30 R. Rickards
33 R. Wood

SNBSS EIecley

38 B. J. Maggs
41 D. I. Rogers
42 A. Prideaux

44 T. Prlt( hard
45 1. Martin
46 B. Goss

86 J. Horler

89 K. Windridge
92 J. Griffin

98 I. K. Manning
102 A. Tizzard
103 D. Smith

106 R. Allmond
107 M. Eyles

115 J. Gumm

117 R. More

7 laps

50 R. Owen

58 A ST YRalmer
52 M. Hurford
5o @I ke
HOPRANN @151

57 M. R. Vincent
62 P. Chapman
63 D. Daniels

64 M. Lewington
65 B. House

66 T. Malone

153, 10 ¥ i o
LGthY... .2,
14054 L T

118 R. Taylor
126 P. Hunt
1=y N Eletchern
136 R. Crofts

140 G. Rogers
144 ]J. Young

146 R. Wood

147 R. Cumley
153 D. Witt

it | Weeyg

——— NN N

24th September

¥ D. Cenview

EVENTS IN THE WESSEX CENTRE—

Sept. 17—West Wilts Castle Moto Cross at Farleigh Castle.
Sept. 24—Tor Wessex Centre Club Team Scramble at Glastonbury.
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EVENT 5. OVER 301 c.c. RACE.
(First 15 in each Heat to ride in Final)

HEAT 1. 3 laps.
2 J. E. Banks 21 M. R. Mumford 49 C. R. Erskine
4 D. Burns 24 P. Baker 50 R. Owen
6 A. J. Davis 27 G. J. Lovelock 58 CFEdgan
7 J. A. Marsh 31 C. Bletso 54 C. R. Lloyd
8 D. Clayton 32 R. Emery 58 R. Millard
11  A. R. C. Lampkin 34 K. Sedgley 39 R. P. Clarke
12 C. Spooner 35 R. Papps 60 P. Barnett
14 A. Roberton SN Phelps 61 R.A. Dunn
15 B. Wade 39 M. J. Wellman 67 M. G. Davis
16 W. Gwynne 43 N. Rumbold 69 H. Hunt
17 B. Nadin 48 D. R. Pillinger 73 D. E. Rickman
iSTSER DanclE NN e Bird. ToEe e Aty s SO0 e i
Glthi, e ase Dbl st Bthe it Othi mmssnad 0 e
I et T P2 oy St ISt Av i [ oh—— I5ithere e
HEAT 2. 3 laps.
46  B. Goss 94 K. ILeon 113 D. W. Plaster
74 D. J. Rickman 95 J. W. Taylor 119 D). Small
76 B. Horler 96 S. Sinclair 124 D. Threadingham
77 M. Mullins 97 R. Bolger 135 B Crofts
80 R. Taylor 99 R. Huoare 137 P. Jennings
82 D. S. Powell 100 P. E. Roberts 141 M. ]J. Aven
86 J. Horler 101 M. Schwartz 146 R. Wood
37 1. Lloyd 104 P. Dorey 171 A. Adcock
88 A. Hughes 105, Jo—Stefhird 189 M T Payne
90 G. Johnson INEMSEANC N oung 199 R. Chilcott
91 C. Ford 112" G. Dwer 212 K. Reynolds
93 A. Bull
(ISR i e e i e ey SrdEr dthi e Dbl e
(B8 e o TEh Sithe..- B8, Othis £, . ORI
L0 [l 13th. IGO0 1Sith NS
FINAL OF EVENT 5. Laps. —
>4 ey T kY 50
tst. Lot md. 2§ 3rd. /D 4th h2 sth. 2. & 8
e Tehy Jo.. b LN oh.. I 100427 |
EVENT 6. INVITATION RACE.
8 laps.
1t -y liane 14 A. Roberton 67 M. G. Davis
2 J. E. Banks 15 B. Wade 68 E. R. Worthington
3 V. Allan 16 W. Gwynne 73 D. E. Rickman
4 D. Burns 17 B. Nadin 74 D. J. Rickman
6 A. J. Davis 22 ]J. Hambidge 87 L ILloyd
7 J. A. Marsh 25 G. Foot 105 L.aS: Bird
8 D. Clayton 30 L. Rickards 118 R. Taylor
10 G. Winsor 34 K. Sedgley 136 R. Crofts
11 A.R C Lampkin 46 B. Goss 141 M. J. Aven
12 C. Spooner 50 R. Owen 11588 D SV itt
Plus the first ten riders in the final of Event 1
T s : o e R el i
5. G0 oy b f e 96 . Dk 50,0
6th....D... 7th.1}. K. 8th. . 9th o ... 4
/ A }
ax Tl o ‘/ f’w
ey (4 O ¢s 5




READ

ARTHUR FEDDEN’S
MOTOR CYCLE
COLUMN

EVERY

SATURDAY

IN THE

«EVENING POST”



The Bristol Motor Cycle Club thank you for your support
and trust that you have enjoyed a good day’s sport. Please do not
leave litter about—take it home or place in the litter bin.

RACING IS OVER FOR THE DAY
PLEASE DRIVE CAREFULLY

The Bristol Motor Cycle Club meets at the Full Moon, Stokes
Croft, on 1st and 3rd Wednesdays at 8 p.m. New Members invited.

FOWLERS OF BRISTOL

LIMITED

THE MOTORCYCLING CENTRE OF THE WEST
96 - 98 - 100 GROSVENOR ROAD, BRISTOL 2
Telephone 51538-9

B.S.A./TRIUMPH MAIN DEALER NORTON - VILLIERS
DISTRIBUTOR
HUGE SPARES STOCK
RETURN POSTAL SERVICE SPARES & SERVICE FOR
TRADE SUPPLIED A.l.S., NORTON, MATCHLESS

JAMES, FRANCIS BARNETT

LAMBRETTA AND CAPRI
SCOOTERS RELIANT STOCKISTS

RALEIGH MOPEDS R.A.C./A.A. REPAIRERS

150 NEW AND USED MODELS FOR SELECTION

CASH OFFERED FOR LATE
GOOD QUALITY MACHINES

Full Range of all the ‘Goodies’ in
ACCESSORIES, CLOTHING and SPECIAL EQUIPMENT

CALL IN AND WALK AROUND



FOR COMPLETE COVERAGE
OF ALL THE

PORTING EVENTS

GET YOUR COPY OF

Every Wednesday
Price 9d.




